Hydrostatic Pressure Test Unit




J.E.C. Tubing Testers Now Offers Hydrostatic Pressure Test Documentation

System Overview

Provides our customers with documentation that every stand or joint was tested to the required
pressure for the required time period.

A secure website is created for each of J.E.C.’s customers.

After testing is completed, all test reports are sent to J.E.C.’s customer’s unique website.

All test reports are a permanent record on each customer’s website and are available 24/7.

All test reports can be printed, saved in Excel or as a PDF.



To start new Test log,
input the following information.

WELL NAME |

Testing Single or Doubles ?
(select one to begin)

SINGLES DOUBLES

01-Jan-1997
12:00:00 AM

Enter the target
pressure for each test,

Target: 0 PSI

Set Target &
Begin Testing

01-Jan-1997
12:00:00 AM

Enter the Company
{optional)

Company:

Continue

01-Jan-1897
12:00:00 AM

Pressure:

Test for #0 [ Pause Testing )

Connection:  Single
<
(CPReEETEe )

Ready To Start Testing

J.E.C. Operator Enters Data In Touchscreen

Select Size

[ 23/8 |-55 J [ 2 3/8 N-80 J

[ 27/8 |-55 J [ 2 7/8 N-80 J

[ 31/2 L-80 J

01-Jan-1997
12:00:00 AM

TEST FAILED
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= |Remote
Monitoring
Systems
7000

Hydrostatic Pressure Report

Company: XYZ

Well: Reo Grande

Date: 06/21/2016

Type: 2 3/8 J-55

Target: 6000 PSI (5700-6300) %
for 5 seconds

MAX PSI Reached: 7295 PSI

6000

5500

5182

RMS - Hydrostatic Pressure Report - SAMPLE
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Time
May 17, 01
May 17, 01

May 17, 01:
May 17, 01:

May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
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May 17, 01
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May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01
May 17, 01

:02 pm
:06 pm

16 pm
19 pm

:20 pm
:21 pm
122 pm
:23 pm
:24 pm
:25 pm
:26 pm
:27 pm
:28 pm
:29 pm
:30 pm
:31 pm
:31 pm
:32 pm
:33 pm
:34 pm
:35 pm
:36 pm
:37 pm
:38 pm
:39 pm
:40 pm
:41 pm
:42 pm

Set PSI
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

Testing Min PSI
5928

5787
5936
6080
5754
5961
6095
5748
5890
6189
5848
6041
5985
6047
5770
5997
6191
6099
6103
6025
6140
5807
6041
6117
6063
6001
5723

Max PS
Reached

6323
6115
6116
5886
6823
6248
5773
6111
6934
5924
6118
6291
6118
5802
7284
6321
6163
6185
6330
6832
5949
6060
6206
6610
6413
5761
6390
5912

Pass/Fail
Passed
FAILED
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Retest /
Laydown

Retesting
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7310 —
7000
A
A A
A
6500
A
A
A A A
A
A
A
A
6000
5500 | | I | | | | |
5182
8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42

‘lA

44

Test No.
2

© o A N

w W W N
N O oo

4

A W w
o o

0

NN
N

4

g AN
o o

0

(SIS ]
N

4

Time
May 17, 01:02 pm
May 17, 01:06 pm
May 17, 01:16 pm
May 17, 01:19 pm
May 17, 01:20 pm
May 17, 01:21 pm
May 17, 01:22 pm
May 17, 01:23 pm
May 17, 01:24 pm
May 17, 01:25 pm
May 17, 01:26 pm
May 17, 01:27 pm
May 17, 01:28 pm
May 17, 01:29 pm
May 17, 01:30 pm
May 17, 01:31 pm
May 17, 01:31 pm
May 17, 01:32 pm
May 17, 01:33 pm
May 17, 01:34 pm
May 17, 01:35 pm
May 17, 01:36 pm
May 17, 01:37 pm
May 17, 01:38 pm
May 17, 01:39 pm
May 17, 01:40 pm
May 17, 01:41 pm
May 17, 01:42 pm

Set PSI
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

Testing Min PSI
5928

5787
5936
6080
5754
5961
6095
5748
5890
6189
5848
6041
5985
6047
5770
5997
6191
6099
6103
6025
6140
5807
6041
6117
6063
6001
5723

Max PSI
Reached

6323
6115
6116
5886
6823
6248
5773
6111
6934
5924
6118
6291
6118
5802
7284
6321
6163
6185
6330
6832
5949
6060
6206
6610
6413
5761
6390
5912

Pass/Fail
Passed
FAILED
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Retest /
Laydown

Retesting



